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Instructional Days           Minutes Grading Periods
1st 9 weeks 43 Aug 1- Sept 29 1st 9 weeks 

2nd 9 weeks 42 Oct 16 - Dec 20 2nd 9 weeks

3rd 9 weeks 43 Jan 8- Mar 22 3rd 9 weeks 

4th 9 weeks 46 Mar 25- May 30 4th 9 weeks

Total 174

Holiday/No School Open House/ Parent Teacher Conference Weather day Grading Period Begins

Staff Development Early Release (Teacher/Students) Teacher Planning Day Grading Period Ends

Intervention/enrichment New Teacher Orientation Teacher Workday

November 2023 May 2024

December 2023 June 2024

End of 2nd 9-weeks

Intersession

Spring Break District Wide

Start of 3rd 9 weeks

Holiday
Teacher Planning Day

Memorial Day

End of 3rd 9 weeks

77,670

2023-2024 Academic Calendar
July 2023 Fabens Independent School District January 2024

August 2023 February 2024

September 2023 March 2024

October 2023 April 2024

Fall Break District Wide

New Teacher Orientation

Staff Development

Teacher Planning Day

Teacher Work Day

First Day of School

19,140

18,690

19,140

20,700

Start of 2nd  9-weeks

Teacher Planning Day

Thanksgiving Break

Early Release (students only)

Winter Break

Winter Break

Staff Development

Teacher Workday

Teacher Planning Day

Martin Luther King

Parent Teacher Conferences

Early Release

Presidents Day

Open House

Early Release

Labor Day

End of 1st 9 weeks

Intersession

7-8

9

19

22

4-8

21-29

1-3

4

5

15

29

2-6

9-13

16

1

20-24

20

30

31

July

August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

May

11-15

25

29

1

27

19

20-27

28

31

1

30-31

1
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