2023-2024 Academic Calendar

Fabens Independent School District



July	19	New Teacher Orientation		
F	20-27	Staff Development		
F	28	Teacher Planning Day		
F	31	Teacher Work Day		
August	1	First Day of School		
Ĭ	30-31	Open House		
September	1	Early Release		
·	4	Labor Day		
	29	End of 1st 9 weeks		
October	2-6	Intersession		
	9-13	Fall Break District Wide		
	16	Start of 2nd 9-weeks		
November	1	Teacher Planning Day		
	20-24	Thanksgiving Break		
December	20	Early Release (students only		
T T	21-29	Winter Break		
January	1-3	Winter Break		
	4	Staff Development		
	5	Teacher Planning Day		
	15	Martin Luther King		
February	7-8	Parent Teacher Conference		
	9	Early Release		
	19	Presidents Day		
March	22	End of 2nd 9-weeks		
	4-8	Intersession		
	11-15	Spring Break District Wide		
L	25	Start of 3rd 9 weeks		
	29	Holiday		
April	1	Teacher Planning Day		
May	27	Memorial Day		
	30	End of 3rd 9 weeks		
	31	Teacher Workday		

	M		VV	ı	<u> </u>	S	
	1	2	3	4	5	6	
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	
28	29	30	31				
February 2024							
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S	
				1	2	3	
4	5	6	7	8	9	10	
11	12	13	14	15	16	17	
18	19	20	21	22	23	24	
25	26	27	28	29			
		Ma	rch 2	024			
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S	
					1	2	
3	4	5	6	7	8	9	
10	11	12	13	14	15	16	
17	18	19	20	21	22	23	
24	25	26	27	28	29	30	
31							
		Ap	ril 20	24			
S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S	
	1	2	3	4	5	6	
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	
21			•	25	26	07	
	22	23	24	25	20	27	
28	22 29	23 30	24	23	20	21	
		30	24 ay 20		20	21	
		30			F	S S	
28	29	30 Ma	ay 20	24			
28 S 5	M 6	30 Ma	ay 20 W	24	F	S	
28 S	M 6 13	30 Ma T 7 14	ay 20 W	24 T 2 9 16	F 3	S 4 11 18	
28 S 5 12 19	29 M 6 13 20	30 Ma T	ay 20 W 1 8 15 22	24 T 2 9 16 23	F 3 10 17 24	S 4 11	
28 S 5 12	M 6 13	30 Ma T 7 14 21 28	ay 20 W 1 8 15 22 29	24 T 2 9 16 23	F 3 10 17	S 4 11 18	
28 S 5 12 19	29 M 6 13 20	30 Ma T 7 14 21 28	ay 20 W 1 8 15 22	24 T 2 9 16 23	F 3 10 17 24	S 4 11 18	
28 S 5 12 19	29 M 6 13 20	30 Ma T 7 14 21 28	ay 20 W 1 8 15 22 29	24 T 2 9 16 23	F 3 10 17 24	S 4 11 18	
5 12 19 26	M 6 13 20 27	30 Ma T 7 14 21 28 Ju	ay 20 W 1 8 15 22 29 ne 20	24 T 2 9 16 23 30	F 3 10 17 24 31	S 4 11 18 25	
5 12 19 26	M 6 13 20 27	30 Ma T 7 14 21 28 Ju	ay 20 W 1 8 15 22 29 ne 20	24 T 2 9 16 23 30	F 3 10 17 24 31	S 4 11 18 25	
28 S 5 12 19 26 S	29 M 6 13 20 27	30 Mi T 7 14 21 28 Ju	ay 20 W 1 8 15 22 29 ne 20 W	24 T 2 9 16 23 30 24 T	F 3 10 17 24 31	S 4 11 18 25 S 1	
28 S 5 12 19 26 S	29 M 6 13 20 27 M	30 Ma T 7 14 21 28 Ju T	ay 20 W 1 8 15 22 29 ne 20 W	24 T 2 9 16 23 30 24 T 6	F 3 10 17 24 31 F	S 4 11 18 25 S 1 8	
28 S 5 12 19 26 S 2 9	29 M 6 13 20 27 M	30 M: T 7 14 21 28 Ju T 4 11 18	ay 20 W 1 8 15 22 29 ne 20 W	24 T 2 9 16 23 30 24 T 6 13	F 3 10 17 24 31 F 7 14 21	S 4 11 18 25 S 1 8 15	
28 S 5 12 19 26 S 2	M 6 13 20 27 M 3 10 17	30 Ma T 7 14 21 28 Ju T	ay 20 W 1 8 15 22 29 me 20 W	24 T 2 9 16 23 30 24 T 6 13 20	F 3 10 17 24 31 F	S 4 11 18 25 S 1 8 15 22	

Grading Periods

1st 9 weeks

2nd 9 weeks

3rd 9 weeks

4th 9 weeks

January 2024

Instructional	Days	Minutes	
1st 9 weeks	43	19,140	
2nd 9 weeks	42	18,690	
3rd 9 weeks	43	19,140	
4th 9 weeks	46	20,700	
Total	174	77,670	

July 2023

5 | 6 | 7

26

August 2023

2 3 4

9 10

16 17

30 31

September 2023

W

6 7

13 14

20 21

October 2023

W

18 19

November 2023

W 1

8 9

15

22

29 30

December 2023

W

6 7 8

27 28

16

27

18 19 20 21

1

8

15

22 23 24

5

19

10 11 12

17

24 25 26

7

14

28

5

16

23

30 31

13

20

Μ

18 19 20 21

13 **14**

F

14 15

28 29

11

18

25

8

15

22

29

13

20 21

27

3

10 11

17

1

22

29

1 8

22

S

5

12

19

26

S 2

9

16

23

30

14

28

4

18

25

S

2

9

16

23

30

S M

2 3

9 | 10 | 11 | 12 | 13

16 **17**

23 **24 25**

30 31

S M T W T

6

20 **21**

27 **28 29**

S M

3

10 **11 12**

17 **18**

24 **25 26 27 28**

S

S

5

12

19

26 **27**

S

3

10 11 12 13 14 15

17

24 **25 26**

31

Holiday/No School
Staff Development
Intervention/enrichment

Open House/ Parent Teacher Conference
Early Release (Teacher/Students)
New Teacher Orientation



Aug 1- Sept 29

Oct 16 - Dec 20

Mar 25- May 30

Jan 8- Mar 22

